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A TIP 1: Reveal specific federal markets by clicking any dark blue NAICS or PSC code from their respective columns
A TIP 2: Click on any Fedmine ID to view its FEDMINE Company Profile
A TIP 3: Click on any light blue dollar amount to view details comprising that total

Total Actions : 162,319
Total Amount : $10,675,070,252
Total Companies : 4,322

Selected Criteria

Year: 2022 Type: By (Contracting) Agency Socioeconomic Indicator: Hispanic American Owned Business

ARMY

AIRFORCE

NAVY, DEPARTMENT ...

DEPARTMENT OF VET...
GENERAL SERVICES A

HOMELAND SECURITY
HEALTH AND HUMAN..
NATIONAL AERONAU
AGRICULTURE, DEPAR.

DEFENSE LOGISTICS

F%Q;HNE.US'

236220 -Commercial ..
541519 -Other Comp
541330 -Engineering
541611 -Administrativ...
541512 -Computer Sy.
541712 -Researchan...
541715 -Researchan...
561210 -Facilities Sup
332993 -Ammunition ...

561720 -Janitorial Ser...

Top 10 Agencies

Top 10 Industry Codes
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$0.43B
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$0.428B
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INEUS Top 10 States (Company HQ)

Virginia $1.96B
California $1.358B
Texas $1.238
Florida $1.16B
Maryland $0.79B
New Mexico $0.63B
Colorado $0.56B
Arizona $0.35B
Puerto Rico $0.33B
Georgia - $0.27B
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5
Dollars Obligated (in Billions)
. fedmine.us
FéDMINE U Top 10 Product Codes =

R425 -ENGINEERING

R499 -OTHER PROFE

R408 -SUPPORT-PRO $356.07M

Z2JZ -REPAIRORALT. $328.13M

72AA-REPAIRORALT _3310.83M

1395 -MISCELLANEO

D318 -ITAND TELEC $228.29M
Y1JZ-CONSTRUCTION $219.06M
R699 -OTHER ADMINI $203.39M
S201 -HOUSEKEEPIN - $193.69M
0 200 400 600
Dollars Obligated (in Millions)
fedmine.us

Email:info@fedmine.us Phone: 301.279.7575

Agency: SHOWING RESULTS FOR ALL AGENCIES

INEUS" Top 10 Prime Contractors

S smsew

$165.18M
- $136.70M
- $119.05M

V3GATE, LLC

GLOBAL MILITARY PR

HX5,, LLC

MICROTECHNOLOGIE.

PANAMERICA COMPU

SERRATO CORPORATI - $114.61M
ATAAEROSPACE, LLC $111.12M
PATRIOT CONSTRUCTI $110.66M
CUSTOM MECHANICA. $90.70M
CYNERGY PROFESSIO - $90.49M
0 100 200 300 400 500
Dollars Obligated (in Millions)
N fedmine.us
FDMNE LS Top 10 Type Of Setaside =

Small Business Set-Asi _ $2.03B

$0.828B

- $0.778

8(a) Sole Source
Service Disabled Veter.

No Set-Aside used

8A Competed - $0.38B
HUBZone Set-Aside l $0.17B
Women Owned Small $0.078
Small Business Set-Asi $0.05B
SDVOSB Sole Source $0.02B
Women Owned Small $0.01B
0 0.5 1 15 2 2.5
Dollars Obligated (in Billions)
fedmine.us
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FEDMINESSo 1, 10 States (Place Of Performance)

California

Virginia

DC

Florida

Texas

Maryland

Colorado

New Mexico

Puerto Rico

Alabama

0

$0.45B

$0.40B

$0.32B

T s

0.25 0.5

0.75 1

$1.278

$1.188
$0.988

$0.89B

$0.858

$0.73B

125 15

Dollars Obligated (in Billions)

Rank Verified Fedmine ID

10

1

12

13
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15
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17
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19

VOSB /
SDVOSB

©

©
©

3

©

F535586905

F082806070

F452572353

F279797256

F288880476

F225068775

F458681200

F532003613

F296264813

F516325603

F236384145

F065605051

F512283083

F085693145

F820420801

F394396102

F516877258

F548585981

F339060523

fedmine.us

UEI

JAKHM5)Y79E3

L168LBGMAA13

C134QVM1QLB5

CL69E7KATK59

DPQEDJ6CXZM5

UFU3KV3SYHR3

MP]J7FA3XTPQ6

N6F2MJSH4W M8

F3XNVDG59VH7

GK55)77VGN84

EH2ULQUQ2KG9

ERWXLW98LM84

HLLKJP6ZVFB3

JCJ5T8BDKC73

TK17ZGD5YNA9

FAA2LVENETH4

NP4TUKF8QCM5

ZF2)KBE7K285

CQJFK8JL6MM7

Copyright FEDMINE LLC, All Rights Reserved

F‘?SM'"“’S Top 10 Competition Categories

Fulland Open Compe.

Fulland Open Compe.

Not Available for Com..

Competed under SAP

Not Competed under
SAP

Not Competed

Competitive Delivery

4

Dollars Obligated (in Billions)

Company Name Division
Name

V3GATE, LLC

GLOBAL MILITARY Global Military

PRODUCTS, INC. Products, Inc.

HXS5,, LLC

MICROTECHNOLOGIES MicroTech
LLC

PANAMERICA
COMPUTERS, INC.

SERRATO
CORPORATION

ATA AEROSPACE, LLC
PATRIOT
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CUSTOM MECHANICAL
SYSTEMS, CORP.

CYNERGY
PROFESSIONAL
SYSTEMS LLC

COLSA CORPORATION

SIERRA LOBO, INC.

AVMAC LLC

ENVISTACOM, L.L.C. ENVISTACOM,
L.L.C.

WILDFLOWER Wildflower

INTERNATIONAL, LTD.  International,
Ltd.

TECHNICAL

RESOURCES INC

SIERRA 7

WESTWIND Westwind

COMPUTER Computer

PRODUCTS, INC. Products, Inc.

NAVARRO RESEARCH
AND ENGINEERING,
INC.

Email:info@fedmine.us

fedmine.us

#
Employees

32

3,000

80

20

150

50

35

60

10

950

512

164

40

180

113

14

695

$386,849,920.78

$323,098,582.46

$165,180,048.14

$136,701,636.90

$119,050,485.16

$114,605,643.62

$111,116,398.92

$110,661,616.95

$90,695,727.00

$90,489,871.56

$86,347,618.05

$85,821,178.23

$77,923,331.75

$77,287,363.18

$75,241,598.66

$72,411,862.99

$72,020,485.63

$68,680,393.93

$68,638,734.16

Phone: 301.279.7575

No of
Actions

534

27

273

816

623

130

20

63

88

449

177

37

86

63

626

64

180

368

104

Business

%

3.62%

3.03%

1.55%

1.28%

1.12%

1.07%

1.04%

1.04%

0.85%

0.85%

0.81%

0.80%

0.73%

0.72%

0.70%

0.68%

0.67%

0.64%

0.64%

PMINEUSSmall Business vs Other than Small

SMB:100.0 %

NAICS
Code

541519,

332994,

541712,

541519,

541519,

611519,

541712,

236220,

236220,

541519,

541712,

541715,

488190,

541715,

541519,

541711,

541511,

541519,

562910,

PSC
Code

D319,

3690,

R425,

DHO1,

DA10,

M1CZ,

1820,

Z2DA,

Y1)z,

1063,

R425,

A4,

J059,

Al14,

7035,

AZ12,

R710,

7050,

F999,

fedmine.us

State (HQ)

Colorado

Florida

Florida

Virginia

Virginia

Arizona

New Mexico

California

Indiana

California

Alabama

Ohio

Virginia

Georgia

New Mexico

Maryland

Virginia

New Mexico

Tennessee
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mailto:info@fedmine.us
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorSearchDisplay.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&ord=ASC&ordby=UEI
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorSearchDisplay.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&ord=ASC&ordby=vendorName
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorSearchDisplay.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&ord=DESC&ordby=amount
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorSearchDisplay.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&ord=DESC&ordby=total
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorSearchDisplay.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&ord=DESC&ordby=total
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorSearchDisplay.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&ord=DESC&ordby=principalNAICSCode
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorSearchDisplay.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&ord=DESC&ordby=productOrServiceCode
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorSearchDisplay.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&ord=DESC&ordby=state
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=J4KHM5JY79E3
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=J4KHM5JY79E3
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=J4KHM5JY79E3&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541519
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=D319
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=L168LBGMAA13
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=L168LBGMAA13
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=L168LBGMAA13&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=332994
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=3690
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=C134QVM1QLB5
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=C134QVM1QLB5
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=C134QVM1QLB5&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541712
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=R425
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=CL69E7KATK59
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=CL69E7KATK59
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=CL69E7KATK59&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541519
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=DH01
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=DPQEDJ6CXZM5
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=DPQEDJ6CXZM5
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=DPQEDJ6CXZM5&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541519
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=DA10
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=UFU3KV3SYHR3
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=UFU3KV3SYHR3
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=UFU3KV3SYHR3&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=611519
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=M1CZ
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=MPJ7FA3XTPQ6
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=MPJ7FA3XTPQ6
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=MPJ7FA3XTPQ6&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541712
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=1820
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=N6F2MJSH4WM8
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=N6F2MJSH4WM8
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=N6F2MJSH4WM8&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=236220
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=Z2DA
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=F3XNVDG59VH7
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=F3XNVDG59VH7
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=F3XNVDG59VH7&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=236220
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=Y1JZ
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=GK55J77VGN84
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=GK55J77VGN84
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=GK55J77VGN84&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541519
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=J063
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=EH2ULQUQ2KG9
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=EH2ULQUQ2KG9
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=EH2ULQUQ2KG9&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541712
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=R425
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=ERWXLW98LM84
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=ERWXLW98LM84
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=ERWXLW98LM84&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541715
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=AJ14
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=HLLKJP6ZVFB3
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=HLLKJP6ZVFB3
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=HLLKJP6ZVFB3&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=488190
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=J059
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=JCJ5T8BDKC73
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=JCJ5T8BDKC73
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=JCJ5T8BDKC73&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541715
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=AJ14
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=TK17ZGD5YNA9
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=TK17ZGD5YNA9
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=TK17ZGD5YNA9&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541519
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=7035
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=FAA2LVENETH4
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=FAA2LVENETH4
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=FAA2LVENETH4&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541711
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=AZ12
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=NP4TUKF8QCM5
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=NP4TUKF8QCM5
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=NP4TUKF8QCM5&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541511
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=R710
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=ZF2JKBE7K285
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=ZF2JKBE7K285
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=ZF2JKBE7K285&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541519
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=7050
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=CQJFK8JL6MM7
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=CQJFK8JL6MM7
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&year=2022&showByAgentType=1&flagArrStr=isHispanicAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1890_3&UEI=CQJFK8JL6MM7&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=562910
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=F999

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

F377111404

F513604898

F310364288

F085665741

F275373418

F345765425

F397466997

F323655621

F340694491

F345873790

F347869187

F085110275

F569797094

F086367092

F535659366

F534788632

F998045534

F080070987

F085158666

F320420372

F268181798

F269773149

F352191787

F836085254

F233265358

F455170831

F242185926

F571941421

F288822216
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